9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Speech Round 1
Debate Round 1
Debate Round 2
Speech Round 2
Debate Round 3
Speech Round 3
Debate Round 4
Speech Round 4
Debate Quarters
Debate Semis
Speech Finals
Debate Finals
Senate Round 1
House Round 1
BQD Rd 1

BQD Rd 2

BQD Rd 3

BQD Rd 4
House Final
BQD Semis

BQD Finals

Florida Panther District Tournament

Master Schedule

DI1,DUO1,HIL INF1,1X1,001,POI1, USX 1
CXRR,LD1,PF1

CX2,LD 2, PF2

DI 2, DUO 2, HI 2, INF 2, 1X 2, OO 2, POI 2, USX 2
CX 3,LD 3, PF3

DI 3, DUO 3, HI 3, INF 3, IX 3, OO 3, POI 3, USX 3
LD 4, PF 4

INF 4, 1X 4, O0 4, USX 4

LD Quarters, PF Quarters

LD Semis, PF Semis

INF Finals, IX 5, OO Finals, USX Finals

LD Finals, PF Finals

SEN Prelims

HSE Prelims

BQ1

BQ 2

BQ 3

BQ 4

HSE Supers, SEN Supers

BQ Semis

BQ Finals

Printed 2025-03-28 18:30:30 GMT Page 1 of 1



