## **Florida Panther District Tournament**

## Master Schedule

9:00 AM	Speech Round 1	DI 1, DUO 1, HI 1, INF 1, IX 1, OO 1, POI 1, USX 1
9:00 AM	Debate Round 1	CX RR, LD 1, PF 1
10:00 AM	Debate Round 2	CX 2, LD 2, PF 2
10:30 AM	Speech Round 2	DI 2, DUO 2, HI 2, INF 2, IX 2, OO 2, POI 2, USX 2
11:30 AM	Debate Round 3	CX 3, LD 3, PF 3
12:45 PM	Speech Round 3	DI 3, DUO 3, HI 3, INF 3, IX 3, OO 3, POI 3, USX 3
1:30 PM	Debate Round 4	LD 4, PF 4
2:30 PM	Speech Round 4	INF 4, IX 4, OO 4, USX 4
3:00 PM	Debate Quarters	LD Quarters, PF Quarters
4:15 PM	Debate Semis	LD Semis, PF Semis
4:30 PM	Speech Finals	INF Finals, IX 5, OO Finals, USX Finals
6:00 PM	Debate Finals	LD Finals, PF Finals
9:00 AM	Senate Round 1	SEN Prelims
9:00 AM	House Round 1	HSE Prelims
9:00 AM	BQD Rd 1	BQ 1
10:00 AM	BQD Rd 2	BQ 2
11:00 AM	BQD Rd 3	BQ 3
12:00 PM	BQD Rd 4	BQ 4
1:00 PM	House Final	HSE Supers, SEN Supers
2:00 PM	BQD Semis	BQ Semis
3:30 PM	BQD Finals	BQ Finals